
Curriculum Department - Roles and Responsibilities 2022-2023

Sheri Heiter - Director of Curriculum & Assessment
(sheiter@wsd.net 801-476-7956)

● Title II
● Secondary Math & Secondary Math Fellows
● Dual Language Immersion
● RISE (Benchmark/Interim and Summative)
● Utah Compose
● ACT - AAPPL - ACCESS - KEEP - UA+
● Data Analysis
● Accountability
● Student Learning Objectives (SLOs)
● Elementary Math Endorsement
● ALEKS
● Resource Adoption
● Professional Learning

Christy Wagner - Curriculum Specialist
(chwagner@wsd.net 801-476-7819)

● Elementary English Language Arts & Elementary ELA
Fellows

● Reading Endorsements
● Acadience Reading Assessment
● K-3 Reading Achievement Program (Reading

Specialists/Coaches, Intervention)
● K-3 Early Intervention Literacy Software
● Multi-Language Learners

Maggie Huddleston - Curriculum Teacher Leader
(mahuddleston@wsd.net 801-476-7883)

● K-12 Science & K-12 Science Fellows
● STEM Coordinator
● MESA
● Science and STEM Endorsements

Melissa Hadley - Curriculum Teacher Leader
(mmhadley@wsd.net 801-476-7814)

● Elementary Math & Elementary Math Fellows
● Elementary Math Endorsement
● Elementary Coding & Computer Science

Kim Irvine - Curriculum Teacher Leader
(kiirvine@wsd.net 801-476-7824)

● Secondary English Language Arts & Secondary
ELA Fellows

● Young Authors Program
● UCTE Quest Coordinator
● Fine Arts
● Beverly Taylor Sorenson Arts in Learning Program
● Classroom Teacher (½ time - 7th & 8th Grade ELA)

Melanie Malan - Curriculum Teacher Leader
(memalan@wsd.net 801-476-7879)

● K-12 World Language and World Language Fellows
● K-12 Social Studies and Social Studies Fellows
● Latinos in Action District Coordinator
● Dual Language Immersion

Trista Keller - Assessment & Curriculum Assistant (trkeller@wsd.net 801-476-7820)
Amy Fritschle - Curriculum Assistant (amfritschle@wsd.net 801-476-7870)
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